Ribbon Winners

Results of the 3™ Competition March 16, 2023

DIGITAL ENTRANT

Pictorial
1ST Cutty Sark Andrew Forber 22.5
1ST Ross Castle Paule Dion 22.5
2ND Bow River Sunrise Andrew Forber 21
Nature
HM Blue Heron Whats That Sound Andrew Forber 215

Natural Things

1ST Barbados wild coast Paule Dion 22.5
2ND posing for photo Leslie Olejarz 22
3RD Beautiful friendship Paule Dion 21.5

DIGITAL INTERMEDIATE

Pictorial
1ST In a Pensive mood Suman Kathuria 24.5
2ND Man Smoking Suman Kathuria 24
3RD Portrait of Lea Dana Benadova 22.5
3RD Selling with a smile Suman Kathuria 22.5
HM A Contrast in Size Bain Myers 22
Nature
1ST White Ibis with Catch Linda Hilliard 235
2ND Goldfinch feeding Patricia Griesser 22
3RD Atlantic Puffin Preening Linda Hilliard 21

Natural Things

1ST Monarch feeding on Verbena Patricia Griesser 22.5
2ND Bioluminesence Lorry Cumming 21.5
3RD Cheeky Stellar Jay Linda Hilliard 21



DIGITAL ADVANCED LEVEL 1

1ST A Rainy Might Peter Dulis 25.5
2ND Village elders wisdom Pat Donaldson 24
2ND Rusting in peace. Hilary Ottley 24
3RD Angor Watts-Corridors of time Hilary Ottley 22.5
3RD Cathedral of Strasbourg Gerard Baron 22.5
3RD Siena and its cathedrale Corinne Baron 225
3RD The Neon Wall Steven Desrocher 22.5
HM Nova Scotia Fishing Boats Garry Weiler 22
HM Remembering Mayor McCallion  SangSS. Duong 22
HM Playground in the Mist Audrey Cherevaty 22
HM Walkway Shadows David Jackman 22
HM Reading by Streetlamp Hilary Ottley 22
HM The beauty and the beast Corinne Baron 22
1ST Young Moose Kevin White 25
2ND Indigo Bunting on Display Cid Negri 24.5
3RD Mute Swan cygnets Kevin White 24
3RD Surging Waterfall David Penty 24
HM Red-necked Grebes with Fish Garry Weiler 23.5
1ST Sunrise on the valley Corinne Baron 24
1ST Osprey Struggling for Food Garry Weiler 24
2ND Joshua Tree Park Janice Perkins 23.5
2ND Landscape of Toscany Gerard Baron 23.5
3RD Reflective morning Janice Perkins 23
HM Ocean Gandeur David Penty 22.5
1ST Small Worlds Headley Brown 24
1ST Summer Pinks David Jackman 24
2ND Magical Moonlit Woods Sue Adorjan 21.5

3RD Spring Forest David Jackman 20



DIGITAL ADVANCED LEVEL 2

1ST
2ND
3RD
HM

1ST
1ST
1ST
2ND
2ND
3RD
HM
HM

1ST
2ND
2ND
3RD
HM

1ST
2ND
3RD
HM

Glassware

USAF F15 Eagle

Mattie and Charlie for Life
Emily

Baboon Mother and Baby
Female Defassa Waterbucks
Emerald Toucanet

Great Blue Heron Shaking Catch
Inca Jay

Great Egret

American Wigeon

Ruby Throated Hummingbird

Sunrise Tangolunda Bay, Mexico
Tachinid Fly

Lounging Lizard

Natures Ice Sculptures

Nice Kitty

The Matrix

My Eyes are Up Here
ROM reimagined

Eye of Digital Big Brother

Joe
John (Giovanni)
Eros
Joe

Jon

Lori

Lori

Eros

Vincent
Michael

Sophie

John (Giovanni)

Eros
Michael
Sandra
Brien
Stephen

Jon
Jon
Pradipta
Stephen

DilLecce
Colonna
Fiacconi
DilLecce

Clarke
Metcalfe
Metcalfe
Fiacconi
Filteau
Lemiski
Matta
Colonna

Fiacconi
Lemiski
Hawkins
Thomson
Balke

Clarke
Clarke
Datta
Balke

28
26.5
25.5

25

26
26
26
24.5
24.5
24
23.5
235

26.5
24
24

23.5
23

26.5
23
22.5
215



Current Month

Scoreboard

Results of the 3" Competition March 16, 2023

DIGITAL ENTRANT

Paule
Andrew
Leslie

Dion
Forber
Olejarz

66.5
65
60

DIGITAL INTERMEDIATE

Suman
Linda
Patricia
Bain
Dana
Lorry
Sorin

Kathuria
Hilliard
Griesser
Myers
Benadova
Cumming
Alb

71
65.5
65.5

65
63.5

60
17.5

DIGITAL ADVANCED LEVEL 1

Kevin
Garry
Cid
Hilary
Corinne
David
Janice
Gerard
Cathleen
David
Sang S.
Steven
Pat
Sandro
Audrey
Sue
Myra
Peter
Susan
Headley

White
Weiler
Negri
Ottley
Baron
Penty
Perkins
Baron
MacDonald
Jackman
Duong
Desrocher
Donaldson
DelRe
Cherevaty
Adorjan
Jones
Dulis
Robertson
Brown

71.5
69.5
69
68.5
68.5
68.5
68.5
67.5
66.5
66
65.5
63
62.5
62
62
59.5
56
47
44.5
44



DIGITAL ADVANCED LEVEL 2

Eros

Joe

Jon

Lori
John (Giovanni)
Michael
Mike
Vincent
Brien
Sandra
Michael
Linda
Stephen
Sophie
Vida
Pradipta

Fiacconi
DilLecce
Clarke
Metcalfe
Colonna
Lemiski
Feraco
Filteau
Thomson
Hawkins
Laezza
Wiesner
Balke
Matta
Tirilis
Datta

76.5
76.5
75.5
75
72.5
72
69.5
69
68.5
67.5
67.5
66.5
66.5
66.5
66
63



Leaderboard

Scoreboard
Results of the 3" Competition March 16, 2023

DIGITAL ENTRANT

Paule Dion 136.5
Leslie Olejarz 120
Andrew Forber 90
Tracey Scanlon 45

DIGITAL INTERMEDIATE

Patricia Griesser 194
Dana Benadova 190.5
Bain Myers 189
Linda Hilliard 183
Lorry Cumming 178
Sorin Alb 136
Suman Kathuria 71

Liz McNally 58

DIGITAL ADVANCED LEVEL 1

Garry Weiler 217.5
Kevin White 208.5
Gerard Baron 197
Corinne Baron 196
Janice Perkins 196
David Jackman 195
Cathleen MacDonald 193
Sang S. Duong 192.5
Pat Donaldson 190
Cid Negri 189
Audrey Cherevaty 184
Sandro DelRe 183
Myra Jones 181
Susan Robertson 131
Steven Desrocher 126.5
Sue Adorjan 115.5
Headley Brown 105.5
David Clow 74.5
Hilary Ottley 68.5
David Penty 68.5

Peter Dulis 47



DIGITAL ADVANCED LEVEL 2

Eros

Jon

Lori
Michael
Mike
Joe
Linda
Michael
John (Giovanni)
Brien
Sophie
Vida
Pradipta
Sandra
Stephen
Vincent
Leonie

Fiacconi
Clarke
Metcalfe
Lemiski
Feraco
DilLecce
Wiesner
Laezza
Colonna
Thomson
Matta
Tirilis
Datta
Hawkins
Balke
Filteau
Holmes

221.5
213.5
210.5
209.5
207
206.5
205
204
203
200
199.5
194.5
193
190
189
139
64



